Pos Num
1 81
2 585
3 511
4 124
5 135
6 98
7 139
1 381
2 36
3 82
4 601
5 911
6 877
7 970
8 70
9 43

10 899
11 740
12 138
13 237
14 871
15 375
1 79
2 661
3 22
4 194
5 432
6 942
7 67
8 413
9 88
10 267
11 60
12 227
13 195
14 5
15 521
16 471
17 662
18 44

Promotion

magmbimirng

Conduttore

SCOLARO Massimiliano
RIVOLTINI Cristiano
CANTU' Symon
FORLEO Pompeo

VILLA Alessio
BACCHIEGA Wanni
SCALIA Diego

BASCIALLA Stefano
ROTA Piercarlo
GAIARDONI Alex
DONCHI Mauro
CORSINI Marco
MASSARA Andrea
LORENZONI Manuel
ANISETTI Pierpaolo
FRIGERIO Fabrizio
QUARTINI Gianluca
CAMBIERI Fabio
PUCINO Roberto
MONTESI Marco
SINOPOLI Salvatore
MONTELEONE Vincenzo

GOLDANIGA Alessandro
PAMPURI Paolo

SIRTOLI Franco

FRANGI Gabriele
SAGLIMBENI Massimo
TREZZI Paolo Francesco
MAZZOLA Gianpaolo
CERIOLI Antonio

GUIDI Massimo

ARZANI Giorgio
BORELLA Stefano

DE ANGELIS Silvio
MARTONE Carmine
MAZZAFERRO Domenico
MARTUSCELLI Domenico
ZANCATO Roberto
MAZZAFERRO Vincenzo

CASTIGLIONI Paolo Giuseppe

© MGMTiming

Punti

500
285
271
226
157
146
143

360
310
270
269
230
203
198
182
156
153
148
140
140
126
63

420
290
243
240
219
210
208
202
193
187
180
175
174
172
160
150
138
135

Xy

Al

250
145
126
110

180
150
135
119
104
102
101
90

210
160
130
140
113
108
100
98
97
94
85
88
86
87
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B1 A2 B2

79
71
72

77
76
75
73
70
62
63

67

250
140
145
116

180
160
135
150
126
101
97

92

210

113
100
106
102
108
104
96
93
95
87
88
85

78
75
71

79
77
73
67
70
64

80
76
72
68
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Veteran

040_MX1

040_MX2

048_MX1

{#) Husqvarna
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2017 QELIMECS n

Malpensa 12 Marzo

Veteran
magmbimirg Malpensa
Pos Num Conduttore Punti Al Bl A2 B2
19 300 ZANZIAlberto 78 ‘ - 78 - 0

048_MX2
1 46 DONGHI lvano 241 | 122 - 119 -
2 19 BERTOLI Carlo 238 (116 - 122 -
3 319 PEDRETTI Eugenio 216 |106 - 110 -
4 73 TAVASCI Sergio 195 | 96 - 99 -
5 62 MEROLI Roberto 193 | 99 - 94 -
6 30 SANTAGA Mauro 191 | 93 - 98 -
7 561 FUMAGALLI Bruno 186 | 95 - 91 -
8 99 0SIO Vittorio 180 |91 - 89 -
9 58 VITELLI Maurizio 179 | 89 - 90 -
10 18 CAZZANIGA Piero 178 | 92 - 86 -
11 113 ZANGA Roberto 139 | - 65 - 74
12 156 RUNGGALDIER Giovanni 137 | - 68 - 69
13 234 PARI Giuseppe 135 | - 69 - 66
14 747 COLOMBO Patrizia 120 | - 64 - 65
15 347 VENTURINI Gianpaolo 124 | - 61 - 63
16 449 MASSARI Arturo 122 | - 60 - 62
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